Kaikohe-Hokianga Community Board- New Footpaths Programme

Footpaths Programme 2019/20, 2020/21 and 2021/22 - Recommended from Community Board

Footpath
Rank

Picked
2018/19

Picked
2018/19

Picked
2018/19

Picked
2019/20

Picked
2019/20

Picked
2019/20

Picked
2020/21

Notes:

Type

Footpath
Footpath
Footpath
Footpath
Footpath
Footpath

Shared Use

Details

Kohukohu Road (Kohukohu Road Manning to Marriner)
Omapere: Signal Station Road

Rawene: Manning Street

Kaikohe: Rangihamama Road (Rangihamama Road to
Taheke Road SH12)

Opononi: Taumatawiwi
Mitimiti: West Coast Road school to Cemetery

Kaikohe: Mangakahia Road Left Shared Path

Total

The amount of work completed will depend on actual works
pricing - @ maximum of $150,000 would be completed.

The last project would only be part completed to provide a
total of $150,000, with the remainder completed in the
following financial year.

Footpath Program 2019/20 and 2020/21 - Recommended through prioritization
Works Completed in this order are eligible for NZTA Subsidy

Footpath
Rank

Notes:

Type
Shared Use
Shared Use
Footpath
Shared Use
Footpath
Footpath
Footpath

Footpath

Details

Mangakahia Road Left Shared Path, Construction 2019/20

Taheke Road to Orrs Road eastbound, Construction 2019/20

Kaikohe: Rangihamama Road (Rangihamama Road to
Taheke Road SH12), Construction 2019/20

Hongi Street southbound, Construction 2019/20
Northland college to Saleyards, Construction 2019/20
Waianga Place Opononi, Construction 2020/21

Koutu Point Road, Construction 2020/21

Omapere: Signal Station Road, Construction 2020/21 &
2021/22

Total

The amount of work completed will depend on actual works
pricing - a maximum of $291,809 and $255,360 (subject to
NZTA approval) would be fundable.

Estimated
Cost
$ 58,960
$ 333,630
$ 104,940
$ 149,820
$ 99,200
$ 133,320
$ 41,580
$ 921,450
Estimated
Cost
$ 41,580
$ 18,260
$ 149,820
$ 12,750
$ 34,980
$ 26,840
$ 159,940
$ 333,630
$ 777,800

NZTA
Contribution

$ -

$ o

NZTA
Contribution

$ 27,443
$ 12,052
$ 59,506
$ 99,000
$ 198,000

Local Share
$ 58,960
$ 333,630
$ 104,940
$ 149,820
$ 99,200
$ 133,320
$ 41,580
$ 921,450
Local Share
$ 14,137
$ 6,208
$ 90,314
$ 12,750
$ 34,980
$ 26,840
$ 60,940
$ 333,630
$ 579,800



