Kaikohe-Hokianga Community Board- New Footpaths Programme

Footpaths Programme 2019/20, 2020/21 and 2021/22 - Recommended from Community Board

Footpath Rank	Туре	Details		E	stimated Cost	NZTA Contribution		Local Share	
Picked 2018/19	Footpath	Kohukohu Road (Kohukohu Road Manning to Marriner)		\$	58,960	\$	-	\$	58,960
Picked 2018/19	Footpath	Omapere: Signal Station Road		\$	333,630	\$	-	\$	333,630
Picked 2018/19	Footpath	Rawene: Manning Street		\$	104,940	\$	-	\$	104,940
Picked 2019/20	Footpath	Kaikohe: Rangihamama Road (Rangihamama Road to Taheke Road SH12)		\$	149,820	\$	-	\$	149,820
Picked 2019/20	Footpath	Opononi: Taumatawiwi		\$	99,200	\$	-	\$	99,200
Picked 2019/20	Footpath	Mitimiti: West Coast Road school to Cemetery		\$	133,320	\$	-	\$	133,320
Picked 2020/21	Shared Use	Kaikohe: Mangakahia Road Left Shared Path		\$	41,580	\$	-	\$	41,580
		7	otal	\$	921,450	\$	_	\$	921,450

Notes:

Notes:

1

- The amount of work completed will depend on actual works pricing a maximum of \$150,000 would be completed.
- The last project would only be part completed to provide a total of \$150,000, with the remainder completed in the following financial year.

Footpath Program 2019/20 and 2020/21 - Recommended through prioritization Works Completed in this order are eligible for NZTA Subsidy

Footpath Rank	Туре	Details	E	stimated Cost	NZTA Contribution		Local Share	
1	Shared Use	Mangakahia Road Left Shared Path, Construction 2019/20	\$	41,580	\$	27,443	\$	14,137
2	Shared Use	Taheke Road to Orrs Road eastbound, Construction 2019/20	\$	18,260	\$	12,052	\$	6,208
3	Footpath	Kaikohe: Rangihamama Road (Rangihamama Road to Taheke Road SH12), Construction 2019/20	\$	149,820	\$	59,506	\$	90,314
4	Shared Use	Hongi Street southbound, Construction 2019/20	\$	12,750			\$	12,750
5	Footpath	Northland college to Saleyards, Construction 2019/20	\$	34,980			\$	34,980
7	Footpath	Waianga Place Opononi, Construction 2020/21	\$	26,840			\$	26,840
6	Footpath	Koutu Point Road, Construction 2020/21	\$	159,940	\$	99,000	\$	60,940
8	Footpath	Omapere: Signal Station Road, Construction 2020/21 & 2021/22	\$	333,630			\$	333,630
		Total	\$	777,800	\$	198,000	\$	579,800

The amount of work completed will depend on actual works pricing - a maximum of \$291,809 and \$255,360 (subject to NZTA approval) would be fundable.